Cmpan. cmoa6. cmpok.

238
239
244
247
251
252
272
282
291
300
302
309
311
312
318
320
330
362
379
382
411
412

1

DD P et (Y bt b DD b e R e et (Y R DD b e \D b DD e

21
25
35-36
1
16
20
11
28
22
5
29-30
33
40
3
28-29
36
25
22
34-35
41
1

[0}
(STR

Haneuamano.
Feaaraackoms
yAsaamn
roBATH
nAAEaAnaToMH
Bsa0oMBCTHRIXD
Kampinnay
Kapanarous
Mukyas
Mukyas
BO3UTD
oJaeaeii
0JaTark
Muxstry Baacosa
IIbITAThI
10 A0pO:KHOIi
OTHHCKA
[Napmunankoss
JApasnmkoBy
XOTATD
qro
A0CHpocs
NpnKasbllh
AOTTOTEpUSANBRD

D ~ ~ ~

Aoaocro vumams.
baaaranckoms
yAaasan
rOHATH
OATHAATATOL
O510MBCTHBIX'D
Haymony
Rapaunackomws
Bukyas
Bakyas
BO3HTH
o.aepeii
nJaTuTh
Mutky Baacosa
UbITaHbI
0A0POKHOI
OTNHCKA
Hopmesankons
Aparnmnukony
X044TD
910
Aoupocs
npnKasare,
204TOTEPUSINBD


http://rucont.ru/efd/82191
http://rucont.ru/efd/82191
http://rucont.ru/efd/82191
http://rucont.ru/efd/82191

