Стран.	столб.	. строк.	Напечатано.	Должно читать.
238	1	21	Белаганскомъ	Балаганскомъ
239	1	25	удълами	улалъли
244	1	35-36	гонятъ	гонять
247	2	1	пяднадцатой	пятнадцатой
251	1	16	Бъломъстныхъ	бъломъстныхъ
252	2	20	Камынину	Наумову
272	1	11	Кардинкомъ	Кардинскомъ
282	1	28	Микулъ	Викулъ
_	2	22	Микуль	Викулъ
291	1	5	возитъ	возить
300	2	29-30	олелей	оленей
302	1	33	платигь	платить
309	1	40	Микитку Власова	Митку Власова
311	2	3	пытаты	пытаны
312	1	28-29	по дорожной	подорожной
318	1	36	отписка	отписки
320	2	25	Паршинниковъ	Поршевниковъ
3 30	1	22	Дранишкову	Дранишникову
362	1	34-35	стятох	тпрот
379	2	41	ОТР	ОТР
382	1	1	доспросъ	допросъ
411	1	1	приказылъ	приказалъ
412	2	25	дотготерпъливъ	долготерпъливъ
				, EUDPHENER /